RVLS.Oe

TRANSIT PROJECT

Community Advisory Committee
September 20, 2018
6-7:30 p.m.
PCC Southeast — Community Hall Annex
2305 SE 82nd Ave, Portland

(Note: Monday — Friday, 7am-10pm, all motor vehicles parked at any PCC location must display a valid parking pass,

6:05 p.m.

6:15 p.m.

6:35 p.m.

6:45 p.m.

6:55 p.m.

7:10 p.m.

7:20 p.m.

available at pass vending machines in each lot)

AGENDA

Welcome & Approve Notes
John Carr, CAC Chair

Public comment period

Project Status
Sarah Espinosa, Division Transit Construction Project Manager

Raimore - Construction Manager/ General Contractor Team
Bill Bruce, CM/GC Project Manager

Community Outreach Update
Brenda Martin, Community Affairs Representative

Shared Bike & Pedestrian Platform Design
Sarah Espinosa, Division Transit Construction Project Manager

Public comment period

Committee Roundtable
John Carr, CAC Chair



